
Mesa County Valley School District 51 GT Teacher/Liaison Directory and Schedule

School/s Name Email GT Teacher’s Schedule
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Appleton Krisi Gustad Krisi.Gustad@d51schools.org T,W,Thurs 8-4
Broadway Sean Gregersen Sean.Gregersen@d51schools.org Tuesdays and Thursdays
Chatfield Amy Black Amy.Black@d51schools.org Tues-Wed 8:15am-4:15pm
Chipeta Lance Powell Lance.Powell@d51schools.org Wednesday-Friday
Clifton Regina Black Regina.Black@d51schools.org Monday and Tuesday 8:15-4:15p

DIA Gisela Ferguson Gisela.Ferguson@d51schools.org Tuesday/Wednesday 8-4
Dos Rios Lance Powell Lance.Powell@d51schools.org Monday and Tuesday
Fruitvale Jennifer Dennison Jennifer.Dennison@d51schools.org Monday, Tuesday, Friday 8-12

Lincoln OM Mitch Hamilton mhamilto@d51schools.org M-F am @ OMMS; afternoon @ LOM
Loma Tawnya Bangert Tawnya.Bangert@d51schools.org Mon. and Wed. 9-3 and Fri. 9-1

Mesa View Amber Gregersen Amber.Gregersen@d51schools.org
M-Th 8:30-12 Mesa View

M-Th 12-4 Pear Park Intervention
F 9:30-3:30 Both- Mostly MV (varies)

Monument Ridge Meredith Thornhill Meredith.Thornhill@d51schools.org Tuesday and Thursday, every other Fri 8-4
New Emerson Christena Nelson Christena.Nelson@d51schools.org Tues and Thurs & Fri morning

Nisley Regina Black Regina.Black@d51schools.org Wednesdays and Thursdays, 8:15-4:15, 8:15-12:15 
FridaysOrchard Ave Shawn Carstensen-Hayes hayss@d51schools.org Wednesdays and Thursdays 8-4:15,8-12 day Friday 

Pear Park Janelle McGowan Janelle.McGowan@d51schools.org Monday-Friday 8-4

Pomona Kristi Beale Kristi.Beale@d51schools.org Fridays 1st & 3rd Quarters, M-T-W-Th 2nd & 4th 
Quarters

Rim Rock Meredith Thornhill Meredith.Thornhill@d51schools.org Monday and Wed. every other Fri. 8-4p  
Rocky Mtn. Jennifer Dennison Jennifer.Dennison@d51schools.org Wednesdays and Thursdays 8:15-4:15

Scenic Christena Nelson Christena.Nelson@d51schools.org Mon & Weds 7:15-4:15

Shelledy Kristi Beale Kristi.Beale@d51schools.org M-T-W-Th 1st & 3rd Quarters, Fridays 2nd & 4th 
Quarters

Taylor Kacey Daugherty Kacey.Daugherty@d51schools.org Tuesday and Thursday 8:15-4:15, every other Fri
Thunder Mtn. Sean Gregersen Sean.Gregersen@d51schools.org Mondays, Wednesdays, Fridays

Tope Rochelle Morrison Rochelle.morrison@d51schools.org Mon-Thurs 8-4 and Friday 8-12
Wingate Susan Dailey Susan.Dailey@d51schools.org
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Bookcliff Stacy Feather stacy.feather@d51schools.org M-F 9:30-1:30

Fruita Johnathan (J.G.) Bonner jg.bonner@d51schools.org M-F; 12:44pm - 3:07pm - currently all times with 
students

Grand Mesa Demetra Delaat Deme.Delaat@d51schools.org M-F 7:30 am- 12:02 am
Mt. Garfield Demetra Delaat Deme.Delaat@d51schools.org M-F 12:20 pm - 3:30 pm

OMMS DebbieBeth Hoffman DebbieBeth.Hoffman@d51schools.org 1st semester: 1130 - 330;2nd semester:  730 - 11:00
Challenge 
@OMMS Tina Sleigh Tina.Sleigh@d51schools.org 7:30 - 3:30 M-F

Redlands Veronica Daehn Harvey veronica.daehnharvey@d51schools.org 12:30 p.m. - 4 p.m. M-F

West DebbieBeth Hoffman DebbieBeth.Hoffman@d51schools.org 1st semester: 7:20 - 11:00;  
2nd semester: 1130 - 3:20
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HS GT Learning 
Coor

Bo Tobin Bo.Tobin@d51schools.org
CHS Lissy Blanchette Lissy.blanchette@d51schools.org

Fruita 8/9 Kerri Spore & Stacey Pottoroff Kerri.Spore@d51schools.org
Stacey.Pottorff@d51schools.orgFMHS Jenny Wolf Jenny.Wolf@d51schools.org

GJHS Nicole Hillegas Nicole.Chaffin@d51schools.org
PHS Kelsie Steves Kelsie.Steves@d51schools.org
R-5 Justo Headlee jheadlee@d51schools.org
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Gateway
GRA Veronica Daehn Harvey veronica.daehnharvey@d51schools.org GRA, 8 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. M-F

Independence
Academy Katie Brown Katie.Brown@d51schools.org

Juniper Ridge Robert Bledsoe Robert.Bledsoe@d51schools.org
MVCS
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Compass Bill Larsen Bill.Larsen@d51schools.org Mon-Fri
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Compass Summer Allen Summer.Allen@d51schools.org Mon - Fri 

C
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ch Compass Brandy Headlee Brandy.headlee@d51schools.org Mon - Fri 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1X_cP0N9DVGrZxcP0mBtzUS7veuMP9tUnA6dfj3_aL0M/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1JCISiTXJq4XLPsoKZgLdcSAGjzjzUhD2cDQgpKGugQo/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Sean.Gregersen@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1YSUFdzFPnwvji0PG1lar1CZnK1NySQMxzO3bSzuSJjo/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1pPE0lTrBPk3OqKwSeql1xQYvLAEkXW8PqovDBJZe_D4/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Lance.Powell@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1QiN9qscv9RfoBfqowdxh3XtZH6HLusawA-q2A-DAM-Q/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Regina.Black@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1VdXm7yjCbEH50Wjczcjir91n3PR3jPq57kSu4YrwJls/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Gisela.Ferguson@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1GB3QOBnv4XshAiVUneptDJUA0RSVHaCiy0AW9pqg7-M/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Lance.Powell@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1njrNIPVGZPk7_5CfLPSfIX6gFA4anbWEePnDNaJpsQ8/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Jennifer.Dennison@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/19VLsU9vOEEJfC7zjxmWzilsk6d7SYol9m4w6oxiQ2dM/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1u3zmHpOtMfLdzqDxs-EFn91XHC8xcifc-7SzylMWjk4/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1fx-0Uj6BQ00b8qq--3KgjbT55KsxEdxNfqCkQg9G_M4/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Shannon.Morlan@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Dk8ZCYznLNWDmpHLmUrEXmKDJH-kEjYw0_OCYgn3SJk/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1h8HxRiem-09ehvP_PZegUIXz0pBjkV659svPrzquEPM/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Meredith.Thornhill@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1YlHZ24Y398rWYGjXeMbc93W9IMYsfgbljwlC94rleTY/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Christena.Nelson@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1-SUs62eXoTjtEOq3iB8f58x3SDu1yli0j_WV2JMc1z8/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Regina.Black@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/16AaKH5-zN5C6E6Z1XNin5h5hNLckgPCLII5n6Bhl_Ho/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1LJqC_v4lGEaldUMc_M8uqZe1CvhyqliNGiCYZ7AlDsc/edit
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1K0IgzxsLupQ9jFJ_UyPjZr9rLBZEKGl5lu0oyF7jj1E/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Janelle.McGowan@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1hZ_UWqTkD_snR-GdcmMid0y0YC-B4Gst85fvixrSCa4/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Kristi.Beale@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18yHnGc3cpSOsM2SRFwQlWxp0jNDx8VNzuosBfd-s0HE/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Meredith.Thornhill@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18yHnGc3cpSOsM2SRFwQlWxp0jNDx8VNzuosBfd-s0HE/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Jennifer.Dennison@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Eeq4NrLU3J2MwNO85N-G2fdFQyLylNG8CzPWtlMK3Rc/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Christena.Nelson@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/11inbReXNV6i0rrP-l9uSbxNLhlQ_kvH8IZOSBx6QaWE/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Kristi.Beale@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1zUnjcgwKEoUg4tE33bHj5M4w7_LYRoWwU8AuQsyaZks/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Kacey.Daugherty@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1_nQNiadcJDYpoHCfepvPSN3Iwy0js2EusaTNKA0EJbQ/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Sean.Gregersen@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1MDKXvQ6K_6zPTS4rvkTdKx8uXeIkBvJyFGd87mW_snE/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Rochelle.morrison@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1gZPry-3c7mXlncRMsMLu-kTVAAK5tmwz6y4yRIWJFNM/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Susan.Dailey@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18c5YhmqAXZ_UG7C1S71wKUed4yosu3Ix2MenwwKFiWs/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:stacy.feather@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1TuBK5uqACq1ADy5X4y_JdT5f4ikEpWBMMMiuBlLUo20/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:jg.bonner@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1RSeXk4M2nbOdvOSfkCybqettPcYpIbgv0w0557MH9r0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18mBVYBg3OZNnxLZpW2bW-KWUaXcT57uH7gFoy0VdwFc/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1NE8wBFiJ0SmjJJlJVzAnOQoyUSfXi8uq0UKMlJ1Q3Zg/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1SS6qZnYwkV7ZWCdNGqcQbvlPlzINbyqkWI1s-vX2SZY/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1SS6qZnYwkV7ZWCdNGqcQbvlPlzINbyqkWI1s-vX2SZY/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:Tina.Sleigh@d51schools.org
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1XjDl7kJt5K9j2Vs3p-YVCw_bL5nEQ1YoZ0LNskVH4R4/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1Qgbr3Jq2g8B4ZFLvxEmWHqHSFGgfIVlVYivY0miCqv0/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:DebbieBeth.Hoffman@d51schools.org
mailto:Bo.Tobin@d51schools.org
mailto:Lissy.blanchette@d51schools.org
mailto:Katie.Brown@d51schools.org
mailto:Summer.allen@d51schools.org
mailto:Brandy.headlee@d51schools.org

